
PT-01 

HALFYEARLY

PT-02 

ANNUAL 

Assessment

Subject- General Knowledge
Chapter Name & No.

Nature1.

I Love my INDIA2.

Page NO.

5-10

12-17

3.Around The World

4.Life Skill

5.Science & Technology

18-20

21-23

24-28

6.General Awareness

7.Language and Literature

29-30

31-36

37-44

45-50

50-53

8.Sports And Silver Screen

9.Brain Treasure

10.Why Does So Happen


