Subject- General Knowledge

Assessment	Chapter Name & No.	Page NO.
<u>PT-01</u>	1. Nature 2.I Love my INDIA	5-10 12-17
HALFYEARLY	3.Around The World4.Life Skill5.Science & Technology	18-20 21-23 24-28
<u>PT-02</u>	6.General Awareness 7.Language and Literature	29-30 31-36
ANNUAL	8.Sports And Silver Screen 9.Brain Treasure 10.Why Does So Happen	37-44 45-50 50-53